
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

200 m M75
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Robert Lida USA Jyväskylä, FIN 12-04-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 27.64
Guido Mueller GER Erfurth, GER 14-03-01EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (7 27.87

Alfred JÓŹWIAK Mława Madrid 18-03-22POLISH RECORD MASTERS (75) 30.47

Heat 1/3 Start: 24-03-21   19:35:45

1 385 Jean-Martin ALLENBACH M75 29.896 Q    France

2 741 Hans KUHN M75 32.284 q    Germany

3 1155 Hugh MCSWEENEY M75 33.725     Ireland

4 3249 Bruce HENDRIE M75 34.193     United Kingdom

3003 Kjell WIDELUND M75 DNF2     Sweden

Heat 2/3 Start: 24-03-21   19:39:29

1 556 Ulrich BECKER M75 30.605 Q    Germany

2 346 Heikki PESONEN M75 30.776 q SB   Finland

3 433 Gerard DUBOIS M75 36.914     France

4 3390 Earl TAYLOR M75 41.033     TR17.3.3 LUnited Kingdom

Heat 3/3 Start: 24-03-21   19:44:10

1 347 Taisto PIETILÄ M75 32.236 QFinland

2 3327 Victor NOVELL M75 32.394 q    United Kingdom

3 2940 Krzysztof FURMANIUK M75 37.343     Sweden

1269 Vincenzo FELICETTI M75 DNS5     Italy
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Qualification: first 1 of each heat(Q)plus 3  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Jean-Martin ALLENBACH M75 France 29.891 Q    

2 Heat 2 Ulrich BECKER M75 Germany 30.601 Q    

3 Heat 2 Heikki PESONEN M75 Finland 30.772 q SB   

4 Heat 3 Taisto PIETILÄ M75 Finland 32.231 Q

5 Heat 1 Hans KUHN M75 Germany 32.282 q    

6 Heat 3 Victor NOVELL M75 United Kingdom 32.392 q    

7 Heat 1 Hugh MCSWEENEY M75 Ireland 33.723     

8 Heat 1 Bruce HENDRIE M75 United Kingdom 34.194     

9 Heat 2 Gerard DUBOIS M75 France 36.913     

10 Heat 3 Krzysztof FURMANIUK M75 Sweden 37.343     

11 Heat 2 Earl TAYLOR M75 United Kingdom 41.034     TR17.3.3 L

Heat 3 Vincenzo FELICETTI M75 Italy DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Kjell WIDELUND M75 Sweden DNFDNF     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M75
1 Heat 1 Jean-Martin ALLENBACH France 29.891 Q    

2 Heat 2 Ulrich BECKER Germany 30.601 Q    

3 Heat 2 Heikki PESONEN Finland 30.772 q SB   

4 Heat 3 Taisto PIETILÄ Finland 32.231 Q

5 Heat 1 Hans KUHN Germany 32.282 q    

6 Heat 3 Victor NOVELL United Kingdom 32.392 q    

7 Heat 1 Hugh MCSWEENEY Ireland 33.723     

8 Heat 1 Bruce HENDRIE United Kingdom 34.194     

9 Heat 2 Gerard DUBOIS France 36.913     

10 Heat 3 Krzysztof FURMANIUK Sweden 37.343     

11 Heat 2 Earl TAYLOR United Kingdom 41.034     TR17.3.3 L

Heat 1 Kjell WIDELUND Sweden DNFDNF     

Heat 3 Vincenzo FELICETTI Italy DNSDNS     
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